
Branch Course Course Date Day and Time Program Code

02 - Wellmark STAFF CPR REVIEW 11/17/2020 Tue @ 6:00 pm 600

08 - Waukee STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 11/19/2020 Thu @ 6:00 pm 600

12 - Indianola YMCA STAFF CPR  REVIEW 11/21/2020 Sat @ 9:00 am 600

02 - Wellmark STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 11/24/2020 Tue @ 9:00 am 600

08 - Waukee STAFF CPR REVIEW 11/30/2020 Mon @ 6:00 pm 600

02 - Wellmark STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 12/3/2020 Thu @ 6:00 pm 600

08 - Waukee STAFF CPR REVIEW 12/7/2020 Mon @ 6:00 pm 600

02 - Wellmark STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 12/7/2020 Mon @ 9:00 am 600

08 - Waukee STAFF CPR REVIEW 12/14/2020 Mon @ 6:00 pm 600

02 - Wellmark STAFF CPR REVIEW 12/15/2020 Tue @ 9:00 am 600

08 - Waukee STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 12/17/2020 Thu @ 6:00 pm 600

08 - Waukee STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 12/27/2020 Sun @ 12:30 pm 600

08 - Waukee STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 12/28/2020 Mon @ 6:00 pm 600


